
February 6, 2026

QLMS Cromwell Moot
 

Derek Hooper, Liza Leshchynska, Christina 
Papageorgakopoulos, Gregory Pike, Madison MacKinnon, 
Rachel Rowlands, and Cat Blair will serve as judges at the 
Queen's Law Moot Society’s Cromwell Moot.
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Derek Hooper
416-238-7443
dhooper@litigate.com

Liza Leshchynska
416-649-1819
lleshchynska@litigate.com

Christina A. Papageorgakopoulos
416-865-3700
cpapageorgakopoulos@litigate.com

Gregory Pike
416-640-7981
gpike@litigate.com

Madison MacKinnon
416-865-2946
mmackinnon@litigate.com

Rachel Rowlands
416-865-2890
rrowlands@litigate.com

Catherine Blair
416-865-9500 ext. 757
cblair@litigate.com
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